Page 1 of 44

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Scores by Class / Category

Club : E.J.Churchill at The Swinton Estate
Discipline : STR

A

T/0

Ll <3

14= Yes

20= |Yes

Name
Guy Robinson

Alan Harris
Daniel Whittall
Michael
Pennington
Ralph
Thompson
Dave Hughes
Dave Dumelow
Murray
Thomson

Max Daniel
Rob Fenwick
Paul Ibbotson
Jonathan Blythe
James Johnston
Richard Atkins
Martin Walsh
Peter Critchley
Joel Ogden
Paul Poulter
Tony Gradwell
Martin Griffiths
Mike Cashmore

John Carlyle

Mike Harding

CPSA
EE133084

SS5395

EE109828

EE70885

EE108300

EE108685

EE104983

SS6050

EE130607

EE97872

EE115332

EE121279

SS5337

EE130511

EE85081

EE91465

EE135024

EE120868

EE139501

EE132373

EE127574

EE122888

WW449

Class
A

A

A

Competition :
Date : 01/09/2021 09:00 - 05/09/2021 17:00

Layout
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Round
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Senior
Senior
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Mens
Senior
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Senior
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Mens
Senior
Senior
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Senior
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Senior
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Mens
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22

20

23
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18

21

18

19

20

22
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19
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18

22

18
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2021 British Open Sportrap

Total

93 /100
91 /100
90 /100
89 /100
88 /100
88 /100
87 /100
86 /100
86 /100
86 /100
85 /100
85 /100
85 /100
84 /100
84 /100
83 /100
83 /100
83 /100
83 /100
82 /100
82 /100
82 /100

80 /100
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31 Yes

36 Yes

37= |Yes

Andrew Jones
Myles Shipway
John Longstaff
Chris Harrison
Edward
Wilkinson
Darren Clark
Stephen Amies
Ian Bulman
Michael Wragg
Tony Leonard
Michael
Rollason

Luke Hobson
David Vickers
Keith Roe
Michael
Merrington
David Pointer
Paul Wheatley
Robert
Kitchingman
Mark Nicholson
Darcy McBride
Michael Snape

Anthony Paley

Mathew Paley
Mark Hudson

Andy Copland
Stewart Chester
Richard Potts
Clive Scase

Paul Burrows
Sam Rattley

Mark Oakley

EE50331

EE135704

EE129176

EE128497

EE60680

EE107519

EE128781

EE91366

EE123787

EE88361

EE14001

EE136390

EE43197

EE17045

EE19675

EE30268

EE118675

EE137604

EE138154

EE136316

EE42934

EE86856

EE139723
EE129268

EE123806

EE83228

EE130160

EE122193

EE125607

EE131558

EE124615

Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Veteran
Mens
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens Colt
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior

21

20

22

17

16

15

21

19

20

21

18

17

15

18

17

17

21

18

21

18

16

19

15

14

15

>
&=
23| 18
23, 20
22, 18
19, 22
22, 22
22, 18
17, 20
19 21
19/ 16
22| 16
21 17
17, 15
14/ 15

11

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

80 /100
80 /100
79 /100
79 /100
78 /100
76 / 100
76 / 100
75 /100
74 / 100
74 / 100
70 / 100
64 / 100
55/100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100

0/100
0/100

0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100

0/ 100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
37= Tony Cox EE88890 A Mens 0/ 100
Veteran
37= Yes |George EE58251 A Mens 0/100
Wiszniewski Veteran
37= James Wood EE117533 A Mens 0/ 100
Senior
37= Darren Elliott EE112700 A Mens 0/100
Senior
37= Keith Hugill EE50317 A Mens 0/100
Veteran
37= John Smith EE107103 |A Mens 0/100
Senior
37= Andrew Gott EE123788 A Mens 0/100
Senior
37= Graham EE91250 A Mens 0/100
Valentine Senior
37= Daniel King EE135536 A Mens 0/100
Junior
37= Philip EE131084 A Mens 0/100
Blakeborough Senior
37= Stephen EE130621 A Mens 0/100
Williams Veteran
37= Keith Spear EE93940 A Mens 0/100
Veteran
37= Graham Walker EE136452 (A Mens 0/100
Senior
37= Andrew Hall EE107457 A Mens 0/100
Senior
37= Matthew Lee EE102167 |A Mens 0/100
Senior
37= Callum Jarvis EE140943 A Mens 0/ 100
Senior
37= Nick Adams EE132643 A Mens 0/100
Senior
37= Rebecca Clifton |[EE127058 A Ladies 0/100
Senior
37= David Devine EE89375 A Mens 0/ 100
Senior
37= Anthony EE118229 A Mens 0/100
Jennings Senior
37= Tristan Hockey EE31104 A Mens 0/100
Junior
37= Kallum Burrell |EE139976 A Mens 0/100
Junior
37= Robert Calton |EE22428 A Mens 0/100
Senior
37= Trevor Bell EE42374 A Mens 0/100
Veteran
37= Chris Sayer EE105961 A Mens 0/100
Senior
37= Tim Fenner EE25004 A Mens 0/100
Senior
37= Jack Satwick EE139088 A Mens 0/100
Senior
37= Richard EE112434 A Mens 0/100
Ramwell Senior
37= Kevin Reeve EE132619 A Mens 0/ 100
Senior
37= Nigel Gilder EE74086 A Mens 0/100
Senior
37= Andrew Coppen [EE89291 A Mens 0/ 100

Senior
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37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

Laurence
Greenleaf
Thomas Booth
Gugsy Ahmed
Rebecca Brown
Stuart Clarke
Francis
Alexander
David Grayson
Stephanie
Meachen

Andy Burton
Geoffrey Burton
Antony Burt
Kenneth
Armstrong
Martin Butcher
Jaymie Sole
Robert Lewis
Richard King
William Rees
Richard Blacker
Kevin Clarke
Thomas Oliver
Jonathan
Buckenham
Tom Cooper
Stuart Aston
Jake Bowling
Ross Holmes
Tony Johnson
Peter Simpson
John Haygreen
Chris Lambert

Emma Stacey

Larry Fay

EE110246

EE124132

EE96054

EE125344

EE100572

EE102033

EE119964

EE131966

EE134143

EE116400

EE117108

EE46292

EE128040

EE127262

EE139778

EE91586

Ww1428

EE73033

EE117549

EE132308

EE67482

EE137386

EE117218

EE122428

EE132398

EE132857

EE8574

EE52037

EE140350

EE125027

1110061

Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Senior
Mens

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100

0/ 100
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37= Frank Lowrison |[EE118504 |A Senior 0/100
Mens
37= Jack Tromans |EE127824 A Senior 0/ 100
Mens
37= Anthony Orchel |[EE99287 A Veteran 0/ 100
Mens
B
Layout 1 2 3 4
Stand 1 2 3 4
Round 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25/ 25| 25| 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Lindsay Gordon |SS4841 B Mens 23| 23/ 23| 20 89/100
Senior
2 Tim Pilling EE141240 B Mens 24| 20, 22| 22 88/100
Senior
3= Daniel EE132080 B Mens 23/ 21 19 22 85/100
Carpenter Junior
3= Donal 1111190 B Senior 23/ 22 21 19 85/100
McGovern Mens
5 Ian Cunliffe EE117868 B Mens 24/ 19 20 20 83/100
Senior
6 Megan Gamble |[EE131023 |B Ladies 22| 18/ 19| 23 82/100
Senior
7= Andrew EE89078 B Mens 200 20, 22 19 81/100
Kettlewood Senior
7= Tom Whittick EE136000 B* Senior 24/ 18 18 21 81/100
Mens
9 Matthew Bower |[EE139148 B Mens 22/ 200 20 18 80/ 100
Junior
10 Yes |Paul Bulman EE91434 B Mens 22/ 17 21 18 78 /100
Veteran
11= Chloe Applin EE134133 |B Ladies 18 16/ 24| 19 77 /100
Junior
11= Rebecca Adlam |(WW2651 B Ladies 23/ 16, 18 20 77 /100
Senior
13 Liam Camp EE133175 B Mens 200 18 17, 21 76/ 100
Senior
14 Charlie Harker |EE132047 B Mens 19 12 21, 22 74/ 100
Nunns Senior
15= |Yes |James EE111094 B Mens 19/ 17/ 19| 18| 73 /100
O'Driscoll Senior
15= Matthew EE132282 B* Mens 13| 21 20/ 19/ 73/100
Threlkeld Senior
17= Grant Davidson EE38259 B Mens 15 18 20 16, 69/ 100
Veteran
17= John Cooke EE121663 B Mens 200 15 17 17 69/100
Senior
19 Richard EE40289 B Mens 18 13 17 18 66/ 100
Pennington Senior
20 Yes |Chris Bryan EE139002 B Mens 17 15 14, 19 65/100
Senior
21 Yes |Alistair Heelas |EE129841 B Mens 20 9 11 13 53/100
Senior
22= Ben Kettlewood |[EE98505 B Mens 0/100
Senior
22= Patrick Bird EE136388 B Mens 0/100
Senior
22= Frazer Jolly EE142939 B Mens 0/100

Senior
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22=

22=

22=

22=

22= |Yes

22= |Yes

22=

22=

22=

22= |Yes

22= |Yes

22= |Yes

Leslie Meynell
Richard
Dennison

Barry Radford
Stephen Hall
Ray Morrell
Jennie
Cartwright
David Rae
James Robinson
Robert Crowson
Charlotte
Copland

John Harrison
Jim Grant

John Mitchell
David Clayton
Keith Riley
James Mcguire
Barney
Eastman

Guy Watson
David King
Tanya Faulds
David Jobson
David Lidbetter
Mark Noble
Robert Clarkson
James England
Alex Higgs
Sean Hopper
Lee Thompson
Gary Symes

Laurie Cookson

Stephen Davey

EE121275

EE130558

EE119148

EE122211

EE137772

EE121940

EE96593

EE132274

EE92591

EE127172

EE108856

EE90057

EE5000

EE58048

EE82336

EE129598

EE131130

EE88677

EE125952

EE1436

EE134741

EE131705

EE139046

EE29387

EE130708

EE125603

EE126277

EE107575

EE121290

EE117253

EE133419

Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens Colt

Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100

0/ 100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
22= Frederick Calton|/EE127715 B Mens 0/100
Senior
22= Matthew EE111701 B Mens 0/ 100
Grimble Senior
22= |Yes |Ben Gamble EE136549 B Mens 0/ 100
Senior
22= Darren Harris EE128303 B Mens 0/100
Senior
22= Colin Smith EE36730 B Mens 0/100
Veteran
22= John Orchard EE120373 B Mens 0/100
Senior
22= Craig Boddice |EE141338 B Mens 0/100
Senior
22= Ash Dar EE139809 B Mens 0/100
Senior
22= Anthony Cross |EE138556 |B Mens 0/100
Senior
22= Michael Durling |[EE48951 B Mens 0/100
Veteran
22= Eric Bowe EE7230 B Mens 0/100
Veteran
22= Antony Hawkins EE130326 B Mens 0/100
Senior
22= Gary Tromans |EE127823 B Mens 0/100
Senior
22= Simon Pearse |EE131683 B Mens 0/100
Senior
22= Robert Dawson |[EE124977 B Mens 0/100
Senior
22= Rachel Tweddell EE140165 B Ladies 0/ 100
Senior
22= Natasha Vadasz |[EE105601 B Ladies 0/100
Senior
22= |Yes |Richard Cundall [EE104353 B Mens 0/100
Senior
22= |Yes |Eric Cundall EE102412 B Mens 0/ 100
Veteran
22= Sean Fox EE129597 B Mens 0/100
Senior
22= |Yes |Samuel Nunn EE127134 B Mens 0/100
Senior
22= Andrew Binks |EE134762 B Mens 0/100
Senior
22= Andrew Heron |EE127810 B Mens 0/100
Senior
22= Sean EE132588 B Mens 0/100
Crutchfield Senior
22= Jasper Pearce |EE138654 B Mens Colt 0/100
22= Kristian EE136200 B Mens 0/100
Dickinson Senior
22= Brian Dunbavin |[EE84275 B Mens 0/ 100
Veteran
22= |Yes |Frances Jones |EE130986 B Ladies 0/100
Senior
22= James Mather |EE132146 B Mens 0/100
Senior
22= Ben Cumming |SS6478 B Mens 0/ 100
Junior
22= Matt King EE140715 B Mens 0/100

Senior
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22= Rob Johnson EE136489 B Mens 0/100
Senior
22= Nigel Smith EE19260 B Veteran 0/100
Mens
22= Ray Fenton EE65945 B Veteran 0/ 100
Mens
22= Simon Bubb EE134681 B Senior 0/100
Mens
22= Thomas Boles |WW2739 B Junior 0/100
Mens
C
Layout 1 2 3 4
Stand 1 2 3 4
Round 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25 25 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Mark Love SS6383 C Mens 200 18 24/ 19 81/100
Senior
2= |Yes David Ward EE121364 |C Mens 24, 14 21 20 79/ 100
Veteran
2= Hugh Wragg EE124938 C Mens 21 19 21| 18 79/ 100
Senior
2= Martin EE142627 C* Senior 22/ 19 21 17 79/ 100
Easterman Mens
5= Luke Russell EE135869 C Mens 19 17, 22, 19 77/ 100
Junior
5= Neil Peppiatt EE112867 C Mens 16 17 23 21 77/100
Senior
7 Stewart Owen |EE131828 C Mens 166 22 19 19 76/100
Senior
8 Robert Harrison |\WW2283 C Mens 200 19 17, 19 75/100
Senior
9 Gareth Davies |EE140600 C* Mens 22| 16, 15| 21 74 /100
Senior
10= Francina EE121693 C Ladies 21 13 20 17 71/100
Mattinson Senior
10= Mark Griffith EE135017 C Senior 18 17, 17 19 71 /100
Mens
12 Richard WW2887 Cx* Mens 166 16/ 20 17 69/100
Manning Senior
13 Hazel Denney |EE118012 C Ladies 16 14 17 21 68/100
Senior
14 Robert Bower |EE142295 C Mens 200 15 12| 17 64 /100
Senior
15 Jason Thomas- [EE144320 Cx* Mens 18 14 16 15 63/100
lea Senior
16= Stuart Andrews EE136873 C Mens 21 15 12 12| 60/100
Senior
16= Thomas Smith |[EE117536 |C* Mens 15 13/ 16 16 60/ 100
Senior
18= Phil Atkinson EE140807 C Mens 16, 13 15 14 58/100
Senior
18= Yes |Michael Walker |[EE144280 C Mens 15 12 14 17 58 /100
Veteran
20 Yes |Peter Hancock |EE109234 C Mens 13/ 11 11 100 45/ 100
Veteran
21 Imogen WW2917 Cx* Ladies 11 8 11 7| 37 /100
Manning Junior
22  |Yes |Jennifer Cooper |[EE135226 |C Ladies 9 2 4 9/ 24 /100

Senior
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23

23

Jonathan
Hutchinson
Heather Pointer
Robert Moore
Kerry Oakley
Mr I Hardacre
George Keys
Martin Bull
Tom Durance
Peter Skillen
James Cheer
William
Uppington
Todd Walsh
Mark Smith
Anthony Martin
Gary Hume
David Gale
David Johns
Kelly Hockey
Liz Salmon
Glenn Wilson
Diane Ablett
Philip Gerrans
Jack Gathercole
Stephen Page
Sam Betts
Tony Ringrose
Robin Mumby
Paul Holmes
Reece Ashby

John Jefferson

Neil OBrien

EE133502

EE38856

556460

EE124597

EE61855

EE21659

EE138974

EE141208

EE139783

EE132399

EE133474

EE133426

EE140626

EE135404

EE90811

EE27617

EE72013

EE2686

EE121291

EE134099

EE136202

EE141433

EE143204

EE129680

EE141495

EE141427

EE133278

EE120730

EE140385

EE134373

EE131831

Mens
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
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/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100

0/ 100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
23= Joanne EE106670 C Ladies 0/100
Atherton Senior
23= |Yes |Adrian Last EE87651 C Mens 0/100
Veteran
23= Simon Tynan EE120688 C Mens 0/ 100
Senior
23= Daniel Porter EE139837 C Mens 0/100
Senior
23= Gavin Collinson EE139015 [C Mens 0/100
Senior
23= Tom Rhodes EE141628 C Mens 0/100
Senior
23 Charlie Gunn EE140698 C Mens Colt 0/100
23 Nicola Elder 1111339 C Senior 0/100
Ladies
23= Matthew EE144565 C Senior 0/100
Bromham Mens
23= Charlie Faulds |EE139593 C Colt Mens 0/100
AA
Layout 1 2 3 4
Stand 1 2 3 4
Round 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25 25 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 David Woolley |EE137277 AA Mens 24| 25 25| 24 98/100
Senior
2 Tom Young $54940 AA Mens 24 23 23| 24 94 /100
Senior
3 Marc Watson SS6064 AA Senior 24| 22 24| 22 92/100
Mens
4= Timothy EE94815 AA Mens 24, 21 23 23 91/100
Simmons Senior
4= Paul Gillett EE32159 AA Senior 24/ 22 24/ 21 91/100
Mens
4= Steve Whitelock EE27981 AA Senior 23 24 22| 22 91/100
Mens
7 Janine White WW1638 AA* Ladies 21 23 24 22 90/100
Senior
8 Peter WW1858 AA Mens 24/ 19 25 21 89/100
Humphreys Senior
9 Will Thatcher EE19567 AA Mens 22 22 23| 21 88/100
Senior
10= Andrew White |WW1067 AA* Mens 21 23, 21| 22 87/100
Senior
10= Joshua Keeble |WW2370 AA Mens 21, 20 23/ 23 87/100
Senior
12 Scott Barnett EE87191 AA Mens 22, 200 21 21 84 /100
Senior
13= |Yes |Neil Midgley EE124971 |AA Mens 22| 19 18| 23 82/100
Senior
13= Steven Randles EE124877 |AA Mens 24, 21 18 19 82 /100
Senior
15 Daniel Kaye EE89329 AA Mens 21, 19 20 17 77 /100
Senior
16 Ivan Reid EE66078 AA Mens 19 17 21 19 76/100
Senior
17= Simon Roe EE107743 |AA Mens 0/100
Senior
17= Ian Mullarkey |EE71316 AA Mens 0/100

Senior
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17= Michael Booth |EE129952 |AA Mens 0/100
Senior

17= Kevin Young EE119987 |AA Mens 0/ 100
Senior

17= Michael Newby |EE124658 AA Mens 0/ 100
Senior

17= Ian Marsden SS819 AA Mens 0/100
Veteran

17= Martin Harker |EE91029 AA Mens 0/100
Senior

17= Graeme Bell EE129967 |AA Mens 0/100
Senior

17= Jack EE45494 AA Mens 0/100

Whitehouse Senior

17= Glenn Hunt EE56372 AA Mens 0/100
Veteran

17= Thomas Brown [EE115433 |AA Mens 0/100
Senior

17= Charlie Soanes EE127102 |AA Mens 0/100
Junior

17= Philip Soanes EE13695 AA Mens 0/100
Veteran

17= Sean Gamblen |EE115804 |AA Mens 0/100
Senior

17= Russell Mason |EE112735 |AA Mens 0/100
Senior

17= Michael Foster |EE10816 AA Mens 0/100
Senior

17= John Garside EE115895 AA Mens 0/100
Senior

17= Brody Woollard |[EE123128 AA Mens 0/ 100
Junior

17= Kevin Howland |EE36413 AA Mens 0/100
Senior

17= Yes Dave Carrie EE81097 AA Mens 0/100
Veteran

17= Hannah Gibson |[EE108958 |AA Ladies 0/ 100
Senior

17= Sam Dempster EE136424 AA Mens 0/100
Senior

17= Lee Johns EE92845 AA Mens 0/100
Senior

17= Andrew Clifton |EE73876 AA Mens 0/100
Senior

17= Matthew EE99919 AA Mens 0/100

Sheppard Senior

17= Ben Hollamby |EE108390 AA Mens 0/100
Senior

17= David Ferriman |[EE120545 |AA Mens 0/100
Senior

17= Kevin Jobling EE10320 AA Mens 0/100
Veteran

17= Cheryl Hall EE103805 AA Ladies 0/100
Senior

17= Mike Bartlett EE124451 AA Mens 0/100
Senior

17= Will Fenner EE128120 |AA Mens 0/ 100
Junior

17= Todd Bridge EE132564 |AA Mens 0/100
Senior

17= Ian Schwier EE125416 |AA Mens 0/100

Veteran
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
17= Georgia Moule |EE20297 AA Ladies 0/100
Senior
17= Phil Rowbottom |[EE48710 AA Mens 0/100
Veteran
17= Lee Sallabanks |EE131495 |AA Mens 0/ 100
Senior
17= Kelvin Walsh EE66028 AA Mens 0/100
Senior
17= Paul Thomas EE113492 AA Mens 0/100
Senior
17= Robert Butters |[EE104974 |AA Mens 0/100
Senior
17= William Page EE138030 AA Mens 0/100
Junior
17= Geoff Barker EE115805 |AA Mens 0/100
Senior
17= Charles EE130343 AA Mens 0/100
Monahan Junior
17= Bob Blundell EE106402 AA Mens 0/100
Senior
17= Paul Finney EE129151 AA Mens 0/100
Senior
17= Neil Lockton EE98171 AA Mens 0/100
Senior
17= Nicholas EE114845 AA Mens 0/100
Harrison Senior
17= Harry Seal EE107556 AA Mens 0/100
Senior
17= David Gooding |EE96459 AA Mens 0/100
Senior
17= Andrew Coulson |EE125793 |AA Mens 0/ 100
Senior
17= Scott EE124131 AA Mens 0/100
Greenwood Senior
17= Stewart SS2961 AA Mens 0/100
Cumming Senior
17= Shaun Stacey |EE63158 AA Mens 0/ 100
Senior
17= Joshua Bennion [EE134349 |AA Mens 0/100
Junior
17= Adrian Balham |EE69348 AA Mens 0/100
Veteran
17= Martin Doughty EE25609 AA Mens 0/100
Veteran
AAA
Layout 1 2 3 4
Stand 1 2 3 4
Round 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= Rob Claybrook |EE138218 |AAA Mens 25/ 24 23| 23 95/100
Senior
1= Mark Winser EE99970 AAA Senior 24 24 23| 24 95/100
Mens
3= Sean Ponting EE51931 AAA* |Mens 22 23 24 23 92/100
Senior
3= Michael Cyffin- |[EE123747 |AAA Mens 25 22| 24 21| 92/100
Jones Senior
5= Joss Read EE100921 | AAA Mens 23/ 21 24 23 91/100

Senior
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5= Alexander Gair [EE42955 AAA Mens 23| 24, 24| 20
Veteran

7= Sam Fitzgerald EE120661 |AAA Mens 23| 22, 23| 22
Senior

7= Joakim Smith  |EE45277 AAA Mens 24, 23 23/ 20
Senior

9 William EE128828 |AAA Mens 24 23 20 22
Baughan Senior

10 Anthony Dean |EE12923 AAA Mens 21 24 22| 20
Veteran

11 David Kempley |[EE87054 AAA Mens 22| 23 18| 23
Senior

12 Carl Vickers EE43770 AAA Mens 19 22 22 18
Senior

13 Andrew Calvert |[EE105861 |AAA Mens 21 22 19 18
Senior

14 William EE31259 AAA Mens 200 19 20 19
Pennington Veteran
15= Joe Hemmings |EE133169 |AAA Mens
Senior
15= Lee Jackson EE116749 AAA Mens
Senior
15= Peter Jarvis EE83557 AAA Mens
Veteran
15= Ben King EE125951 |AAA Mens
Senior
15= Paul Foster EE18214 AAA Mens
Senior
15= Richard EE84951 AAA Mens
Bunning Senior
15= Mark Goddard |EE52842 AAA Mens
Senior
15= Karl Hagan EE93896 AAA Mens
Senior
15= Brian Gibson EE98291 AAA Mens
Senior
15= Adam Rowe EE105303 AAA Mens
Senior
15= John Lee EE95608 AAA Mens
Senior
15= Jake Moore EE120309 AAA Mens
Senior
15= George EE12652 AAA Mens
Digweed Senior
15= Peter Mylam EE28522 AAA Mens
Veteran
15= Chris EE96439 AAA Mens
Childerhouse Senior
15= Henry Collins EE120798 AAA Mens
Senior
15= James Pile EE108590 |AAA Mens
Senior
15= Jack Lovick EE110965 AAA Mens
Senior
15= Paul Lovick EE87112 AAA Mens
Senior
15= Oliver EE122920 |AAA Mens
Gooderham Senior
15= Nathan Skinner |[EE118830 |AAA Mens
Senior
15= John Bidwell EE5719 AAA Mens

Veteran

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

91 /100
90 /100
90 /100
89 /100
87 /100
86 /100
81 /100
80 /100
78 /100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100

0/ 100
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15= Mark Webster |EE71646 AAA Mens 0/100
Senior
15= Richard Hughes \WW574 AAA Mens 0/ 100
Senior
15= Matt Hance EE91416 AAA Mens 0/ 100
Senior
15= Richard King EE24962 AAA Mens 0/100
Senior
15= Steve EE19160 AAA Mens 0/100
Brightwell Veteran
15= Graham EE1952 AAA Mens 0/100
Stirzaker Veteran
15= Luke Elliott EE111544 |AAA Mens 0/100
Senior
15= James Attwood |[EE107759 |AAA Mens 0/100
Senior
15= Richard Faulds |EE187 AAA Mens 0/100
Senior
15= James Bradley- EE127052 |AAA Mens 0/100
Day Senior
15= Phillip Marks EE50222 AAA Mens 0/100
Senior
15= Timothy EE107539 |AAA Mens 0/100
Webster Senior
15= Mark Bowes EE109720 |AAA Mens 0/100
Senior
15= Steven Whitwell EE26025 AAA Mens 0/100
Veteran
15= |Yes |Stephen Jones |EE128684 |AAA Mens 0/100
Senior
15= Nick Hendrick |EE86476 AAA Mens 0/100
Senior
UC
Layout 1 2 3 4
Stand 1 2 3 4
Round 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25/ 25| 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= Toby Peyton EE138100 |UC Mens 0/100
Junior
1= Robert Bruce SS2354 uc Mens 0/100
Veteran
1= Edward EE81805 uc Mens 0/100
Chumbley Senior
1= Emily Chumbley |EE141843 |UC Ladies 0/100
Colt
1= Ben Whitehouse|EE137532 uc Mens 0/ 100
Senior
1= Ben Mason EE143438 uc Mens 0/100
Junior
1= Alan Bavington |[EE120890 ucC Mens 0/100
Senior
1= John Grice EE9223 uc Mens 0/100
Veteran
1= Ashley EE115816 |UC Mens 0/100
Cumberland Senior
1= |Yes |David Dale EE127398 uc Mens 0/100
Senior
1= Oleksandr EE145297 ucC Mens 0/100

Tsutskov Veteran
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Angus Mawson
Keith Hoskin
Mark Varcoe
Lily-May Horn
Thomas Davey
Darryl Taylor
James Finnie
Lewis
Greenhowe
Derek Cardwell
Simon Dutton
Lyndon
Hammond
Ruth Markham
David Thomas
Stephen James
Nigel Rock
Tom Archer
Peter Chantry
Derek Monahan
Greg Holmes
Mark Westall
Lucy Christie
Russell
Freeman

Andy Britton
Ben Fordham
Alastair Gunn
Colin Noble
Grant Maguire
Robert Arthurs
David Marshall

Linton Selfridge

Clive Steadman

EE144292

EE122170

EE143544

EE140192

EE133418

EE42961

555198

S§54955

S§56100

EE143165

EE127782

EE117277

EE106284

EE81059

S5443

EE142086

EE139711

EE132907

EE141272

EE66822

EE143253

EE144041

SS5560

EE144129

EE140697

S56695

556566

NI208I

NI149FF

NI14600

EE138523

ucC

uc

uc

uc

ucC

ucC

uc

uc

ucC

ucC

uc

uc

uc

ucC

uc

uc

uc

ucC

uc

uc

uc

ucC

ucC

uc

uc

uc

ucC

uc

uc

uc

ucC

Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Colt
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Colt
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100

0/ 100
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CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Colt
Layout 1 2 3 4
Stand 1 2 3 4
Round 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25| 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= Mathew Paley |EE139723 |A Mens Colt 0/100
1= Emily Chumbley |EE141843 |UC Ladies 0/100
Colt
1= Barney EE131130 B Mens Colt 0/100
Eastman
1= Lily-May Horn |EE140192 |UC Ladies 0/100
Colt
1= Jasper Pearce |EE138654 B Mens Colt 0/100
1= Lucy Christie EE143253 |UC Ladies 0/100
Colt
1= Charlie Gunn EE140698 C Mens Colt 0/100
1= Charlie Faulds |EE139593 |C Colt Mens 0/100
Junior
Layout 1 2 3 4
Stand 1 2 3 4
Round 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25 25/ 25
# T/0 |Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Daniel EE132080 B Mens 23/ 21 19 22 85/100
Carpenter Junior
2 Joel Ogden EE135024 A Mens 200 18 22| 23 83/100
Junior
3 Matthew Bower |[EE139148 B Mens 22| 20, 20/ 18 80/100
Junior
4= Luke Russell EE135869 |C Mens 19 17, 22| 19| 77 /100
Junior
4= Chloe Applin EE134133 B Ladies 18 16/ 24 19 77 /100
Junior
6 Imogen WW2917 Cx* Ladies 11 8 11 7| 37 /100
Manning Junior
7= Toby Peyton EE138100 |UC Mens 0/100
Junior
7= Darcy McBride |EE136316 A Mens 0/100
Junior
7= Ben Mason EE143438 |UC Mens 0/100
Junior
7= Charlie Soanes EE127102 |AA Mens 0/100
Junior
7= Brody Woollard [EE123128 |AA Mens 0/100
Junior
7= Daniel King EE135536 A Mens 0/ 100
Junior
7= Tristan Hockey EE31104 A Mens 0/100
Junior
7= Kallum Burrell |EE139976 |A Mens 0/ 100
Junior
7= Will Fenner EE128120 AA Mens 0/100
Junior
7= Stephanie EE131966 |A Ladies 0/ 100
Meachen Junior
7= William Page EE138030 |AA Mens 0/100

Junior
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CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

7= Charles EE130343 AA Mens 0/100
Monahan Junior
7= Ben Cumming |SS6478 B Mens 0/ 100
Junior
7= Joshua Bennion |[EE134349 |AA Mens 0/ 100
Junior
7= Thomas Boles |WW2739 B Junior 0/100
Mens
Ladies
Layout 1 2 3 4
Stand 1 2 3 4
Round 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25| 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Janine White WW1638 AA* Ladies 21 23] 24| 22 90/100
Senior
2 Megan Gamble |EE131023 B Ladies 22| 18 19| 23 82/100
Senior
3= Chloe Applin EE134133 B Ladies 18 16/ 24 19 77 /100
Junior
3= Rebecca Adlam |[WW2651 B Ladies 23| 16/ 18| 20 77 /100
Senior
5 Francina EE121693 |C Ladies 21, 13, 20 17, 71/100
Mattinson Senior
6 Hazel Denney |EE118012 [C Ladies 16/ 14, 17| 21| 68/100
Senior
7 Imogen WW2917 Cx* Ladies 11 8 11 7| 37 /100
Manning Junior
8 Yes |Jennifer Cooper EE135226 C Ladies 9 2 4 9 24/100
Senior
9= Heather Pointer |[EE38856 C Ladies 0/100
Veteran
9= Jennie EE121940 B Ladies 0/100
Cartwright Senior
9= Charlotte EE127172 B Ladies 0/100
Copland Senior
9= Emily Chumbley |EE141843 |UC Ladies 0/100
Colt
9= Kerry Oakley EE124597 |C Ladies 0/100
Senior
9= Tanya Faulds EE1436 B Ladies 0/100
Senior
9= Hannah Gibson |[EE108958 |AA Ladies 0/100
Senior
9= Lily-May Horn |EE140192 |UC Ladies 0/100
Colt
9= Rebecca Clifton |[EE127058 |A Ladies 0/ 100
Senior
9= Cheryl Hall EE103805 AA Ladies 0/100
Senior
9= Kelly Hockey EE2686 C Ladies 0/100
Senior
9= Liz Salmon EE121291 |C Ladies 0/100
Senior
9= Georgia Moule |EE20297 AA Ladies 0/100
Senior
9= Rebecca Brown |[EE125344 (A Ladies 0/100
Senior
9= Diane Ablett EE136202 C Ladies 0/100

Senior
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9= Ruth Markham |EE117277 uc Ladies 0/100
Senior
9= Sam Betts EE141495 C Ladies 0/100
Senior
9= Stephanie EE131966 A Ladies 0/ 100
Meachen Junior
9= Rachel Tweddell [EE140165 B Ladies 0/100
Senior
9= Natasha Vadasz |[EE105601 B Ladies 0/100
Senior
9= Joanne EE106670 C Ladies 0/100
Atherton Senior
9= Lucy Christie EE143253 uc Ladies 0/100
Colt
9= |Yes |Frances Jones |EE130986 B Ladies 0/100
Senior
9= Emma Stacey |EE125027 |A Ladies 0/100
Senior
9= Nicola Elder 1111339 C Senior 0/100
Ladies
Mens
Layout 1 2 3 4
Stand 1 2 3 4
Round 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 David Woolley |EE137277 AA Mens 24, 25 25/ 24 98/100
Senior
2= Rob Claybrook |EE138218 AAA Mens 25/ 24 23/ 23 95/100
Senior
2= Mark Winser EE99970 AAA Senior 24 24 23| 24 95/100
Mens
4 Tom Young S54940 AA Mens 24| 23, 23| 24 94/100
Senior
5 Guy Robinson |[EE133084 |A Mens 24, 21 25 23 93/100
Senior
6= Sean Ponting EE51931 AAA* |Mens 22 23 24 23 92/100
Senior
6= Michael Cyffin- |EE123747 AAA Mens 25/ 22/ 24| 21 92/100
Jones Senior
6= Marc Watson SS6064 AA Senior 24 22 24 22 92/100
Mens
9= Alan Harris SS5395 A Mens 25/ 23 21 22 91/100
Senior
9= Joss Read EE100921 |AAA Mens 23/ 21 24 23 91/100
Senior
9= Alexander Gair [EE42955 AAA Mens 23/ 24 24 20 91/100
Veteran
9= Timothy EE94815 AA Mens 24, 21 23 23 91/100
Simmons Senior
9= Paul Gillett EE32159 AA Senior 24, 22 24 21 91/100
Mens
9= Steve Whitelock EE27981 AA Senior 23 24 22| 22 91/100
Mens
15= Sam Fitzgerald EE120661 |AAA Mens 23/ 22 23| 22 90/100
Senior
15= Daniel Whittall |[EE109828 A Mens 23/ 25 22/ 20 90/100
Senior
15= Joakim Smith EE45277 AAA Mens 24/ 23/ 23| 20 90/100

Senior
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18= Lindsay Gordon
18= Peter
Humphreys
18= Michael
Pennington
18= William
Baughan
22= Ralph
Thompson
22= Tim Pilling
22= Will Thatcher
22= Dave Hughes
26= Dave Dumelow
26= Andrew White
26= Joshua Keeble
26= Anthony Dean
30= Murray
Thomson
30= David Kempley
30= Max Daniel
30= Rob Fenwick
34= Daniel
Carpenter
34= Paul Ibbotson
34= |Yes |Jonathan Blythe
34= Donal
McGovern
34= James Johnston
39= Richard Atkins
39= Scott Barnett
39= |Yes |Martin Walsh
42= Ian Cunliffe
42= Peter Critchley
42= Joel Ogden
42= Paul Poulter
42= Tony Gradwell

47= |Yes |Neil Midgley

47= |Yes |Martin Griffiths

554841

WWw1858

EE70885

EE128828

EE108300

EE141240

EE19567

EE108685

EE104983

WW1067

WWwW2370

EE12923

S56050

EE87054

EE130607

EE97872

EE132080

EE115332

EE121279

1111190

SS5337

EE130511

EE87191

EE85081

EE117868

EE91465

EE135024

EE120868

EE139501

EE124971

EE132373

B

AA

AAA

AA

A*

AA*

AA

AAA

AAA

A*

AA

Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Senior
Mens
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Senior
Mens
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior

24

22

24

23

24

22

22

23

21

21

18

22

23

23

24

23

23

21

22

22

21

24

20

20

22

21

22

22

23

19

23

23

22

20

22

20

24

23

20

24

25

23

21

19

21

20

20

22

22

19

20

21

19

20

18

21

20

19

>
&=
23 20
25 21
22, 22
200 22
22, 21
22, 22
23 21
24, 22
200 20
21 22
23, 23
22, 20
20 23
18 23
23| 20
22, 22
19, 22
23, 18
21 21
21 19
24, 18
24, 19
21 21
22, 20
20 20
21 22
22, 23
21 19
22, 20
18 23
22, 18

20

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

89 /100
89 /100
89 /100
89 /100
88 /100
88 /100
88 /100
88 /100
87 /100
87 /100
87 /100
87 /100
86 /100
86 /100
86 /100
86 /100
85/ 100
85/ 100
85 /100
85 /100
85/ 100
84 /100
84 /100
84 /100
83 /100
83 /100
83 /100
83 /100
83 /100
82 /100

82 /100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
47 = Steven Randles EE124877 AA Mens 24 21 18 19/ 82 /100
Senior
47 = Mike Cashmore EE127574 A Mens 22| 18 20/ 22 82/100
Senior
47= John Carlyle EE122888 A Mens 23/ 21 20 18 82 /100
Veteran
52= Mark Love SS6383 C Mens 200 18 24 19 81/100
Senior
52= Carl Vickers EE43770 AAA Mens 19 22 22 18 81/100
Senior
52= Andrew EE89078 B Mens 200 20 22| 19 81/100
Kettlewood Senior
52= Tom Whittick EE136000 B* Senior 24/ 18 18 21 81/100
Mens
56= Matthew Bower |[EE139148 B Mens 22/ 20 20 18 80/ 100
Junior
56= Andrew Calvert [EE105861 |AAA Mens 21, 22/ 19 18 80/100
Senior
56= Mike Harding WW449 A Mens 25 14, 21| 20 80/100
Veteran
56= Andrew Jones |EE50331 A Mens 21 18 23/ 18 80/ 100
Veteran
56= Myles Shipway |EE135704 A Mens 200 17 23| 20 80/100
Senior
61= |Yes |John Longstaff |[EE129176 A Mens 22/ 17, 22| 18| 79/100
Veteran
61= Chris Harrison |EE128497 A Mens 17 21 19 22/ 79/100
Senior
61= |Yes David Ward EE121364 |C Mens 24, 14 21 20 79/ 100
Veteran
61= Hugh Wragg EE124938 C Mens 21 19 21 18 79/ 100
Senior
61= Martin EE142627 Cx* Senior 22/ 19 21| 17 79/ 100
Easterman Mens
66= Edward EE60680 A Mens 16 18 22 22 78 /100
Wilkinson Senior
66= William EE31259 AAA Mens 200 19 20 19 78/100
Pennington Veteran
66= |Yes |Paul Bulman EE91434 B Mens 22/ 17, 21 18 78/ 100
Veteran
69= Daniel Kaye EE89329 AA Mens 21 19 20 17 77 /100
Senior
69= Luke Russell EE135869 |C Mens 19, 17, 22| 19, 77 /100
Junior
69= Neil Peppiatt EE112867 |C Mens 16/ 17, 23| 21| 77 /100
Senior
72= Ivan Reid EE66078 AA Mens 19 17 21 19 76/100
Senior
72= Darren Clark EE107519 A Mens 15 21 22 18 76/100
Senior
72= Stewart Owen |EE131828 C Mens 166 22 19 19 76/100
Senior
72= Liam Camp EE133175 B Mens 20/ 18 17| 21 76/100
Senior
72= Stephen Amies EE128781 |A Mens 21 18 17/ 20 76/ 100
Senior
77= Robert Harrison |WW2283 C Mens 20/ 19 17| 19 75/100
Senior
77= |Yes |Ian Bulman EE91366 A Mens 19 16/ 19 21 75/100
Veteran
79= Gareth Davies |EE140600 C* Mens 22/ 16, 15 21 74 /100

Senior
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91 Yes

92=

92=

94

95=

95=

97=

97= |Yes

99 |Yes

100 |Yes

101 |Yes

102=

102=

102=Yes

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

Charlie Harker
Nunns

Michael Wragg
Tony Leonard
James
O'Driscoll
Matthew
Threlkeld

Mark Griffith
Michael
Rollason

Grant Davidson
Richard
Manning

John Cooke
Richard
Pennington
Chris Bryan
Robert Bower
Luke Hobson
Jason Thomas-
lea

Stuart Andrews
Thomas Smith
Phil Atkinson
Michael Walker
David Vickers
Alistair Heelas
Peter Hancock
Keith Roe
Simon Roe
Michael
Merrington
Ben Kettlewood
Patrick Bird
Frazer Jolly
Leslie Meynell

Joe Hemmings

Richard
Dennison

EE132047

EE123787

EE88361

EE111094

EE132282

EE135017

EE14001

EE38259

Ww2887

EE121663

EE40289

EE139002

EE142295

EE136390

EE144320

EE136873

EE117536

EE140807

EE144280

EE43197

EE129841

EE109234

EE17045

EE107743

EE19675

EE98505

EE136388

EE142939

EE121275

EE133169

EE130558

C*

C*

AAA

Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Veteran
Mens
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Senior
Mens
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior

21

19

13

18

18

15

20

18

17

20

17

18

21

15

15

20

13

/

12

19

15

17

21

17

14

18

16

15

13

15

15

15

14

15

13

13

12

11

9

11

>
21 22
19 16
22| 16
19/ 18
20 19
17, 19
21 17
20/ 16
20 17
17, 17
17, 18
14/ 19
12, 17
17, 15
16, 15
120 12
16| 16
15/ 14
14, 17
14, 15
11 13
11, 10

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

74 / 100
74 / 100
74 /100
73 /100
73/ 100
71 /100
70 / 100
69 / 100
69 /100
69 / 100
66 / 100
65 /100
64 /100
64 / 100
63 /100
60 / 100
60 / 100
58 /100
58 /100
55 /100
53 /100
45 /100

0/ 100

0/ 100

0/ 100

0/100

0/ 100

0/ 100

0/ 100

0/100

0/ 100
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102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=Yes

102=Yes

102=

102=

102=

102=
102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

Ian Mullarkey
Lee Jackson
Barry Radford
Jonathan
Hutchinson
Michael Booth
Stephen Hall
David Pointer
Kevin Young
Paul Wheatley
Robert
Kitchingman
Michael Newby
Toby Peyton
Mark Nicholson
Ray Morrell
Ian Marsden
Martin Harker
Graeme Bell
Jack
Whitehouse
Robert Bruce
Darcy McBride
David Rae
James Robinson
Michael Snape
Glenn Hunt

Anthony Paley

Mathew Paley
Thomas Brown

Mark Hudson
Robert Crowson

Andy Copland

EE71316

EE116749

EE119148

EE133502

EE129952

EE122211

EE30268

EE119987

EE118675

EE137604

EE124658

EE138100

EE138154

EE137772

SS819

EE91029

EE129967

EE45494

S§52354

EE136316

EE96593

EE132274

EE42934

EE56372

EE86856

EE139723
EE115433

EE129268

EE92591

EE123806

Stewart Chester EE83228

AA

AAA

AA

uc

AA

AA

AA

AA

uc

Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Junior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens Colt
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100

0/100
0/ 100

0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100

0/ 100
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102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=Yes

102=Yes

102=Yes

102=Yes

102=

102=

102=

102=Yes

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

John Harrison
Edward
Chumbley

Jim Grant
Richard Potts
Ben Whitehouse
Ben Mason
Alan Bavington
John Grice
Clive Scase
Paul Burrows
Sam Rattley
Peter Jarvis
Robert Moore
Charlie Soanes
John Mitchell
Philip Soanes
Mark Oakley
Tony Cox
David Clayton
George
Wiszniewski
Keith Riley

Mr I Hardacre
Sean Gamblen
James Mcguire
Barney
Eastman
George Keys
Guy Watson
Ben King
David King

James Wood

Ashley
Cumberland

EE108856

EE81805

EE90057

EE130160

EE137532

EE143438

EE120890

EE9223

EE122193

EE125607

EE131558

EE83557

556460

EE127102

EE5000

EE13695

EE124615

EE88890

EE58048

EE58251

EE82336

EE61855

EE115804

EE129598

EE131130

EE21659

EE88677

EE125951

EE125952

EE117533

EE115816

uc

ucC

ucC

uc

uc

AAA

AA

AA

ucC

Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens Colt

Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100

0/ 100
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_—
ZN,
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
102= Martin Bull EE138974 |C Mens 0/100
Senior
102= Darren Elliott EE112700 A Mens 0/ 100
Senior
102= Russell Mason |EE112735 |AA Mens 0/ 100
Senior
102= Paul Foster EE18214 AAA Mens 0/100
Senior
102= Keith Hugill EE50317 A Mens 0/100
Veteran
102= John Smith EE107103 |A Mens 0/100
Senior
102= Michael Foster |[EE10816 AA Mens 0/100
Senior
102= John Garside EE115895 |AA Mens 0/100
Senior
102= Andrew Gott EE123788 A Mens 0/100
Senior
102= Tom Durance EE141208 C Mens 0/100
Senior
102= Peter Skillen EE139783 |C Mens 0/100
Senior
102= Richard EE84951 AAA Mens 0/100
Bunning Senior
102= Mark Goddard |EE52842 AAA Mens 0/100
Senior
102= Karl Hagan EE93896 AAA Mens 0/100
Senior
102= Brody Woollard |[EE123128 AA Mens 0/100
Junior
102= Graham EE91250 A Mens 0/ 100
Valentine Senior
102= Kevin Howland |EE36413 AA Mens 0/100
Senior
102=Yes Dave Carrie EE81097 AA Mens 0/100
Veteran
102=Yes David Dale EE127398 uc Mens 0/ 100
Senior
102=Yes |David Jobson EE134741 B Mens 0/100
Senior
102= Daniel King EE135536 A Mens 0/100
Junior
102= Brian Gibson EE98291 AAA Mens 0/100
Senior
102= James Cheer EE132399 C Mens 0/100
Senior
102= Oleksandr EE145297 ucC Mens 0/100
Tsutskov Veteran
102= David Lidbetter |[EE131705 B Mens 0/100
Senior
102= Philip EE131084 A Mens 0/100
Blakeborough Senior
102= William EE133474 C Mens 0/100
Uppington Veteran
102= Mark Noble EE139046 B Mens 0/100
Senior
102= Robert Clarkson |[EE29387 B Mens 0/ 100
Veteran
102= Todd Walsh EE133426 |C Mens 0/100
Veteran
102= Adam Rowe EE105303 |AAA Mens 0/100

Senior
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102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

Stephen
Williams
James England
Mark Smith
Keith Spear
Graham Walker
Anthony Martin
Sam Dempster
Andrew Hall
Angus Mawson
Alex Higgs
Sean Hopper
Gary Hume
Lee Thompson
David Gale
David Johns
Lee Johns
Keith Hoskin
Mark Varcoe
John Lee
Matthew Lee
Jake Moore
George
Digweed
Callum Jarvis
Peter Mylam
Gary Symes
Nick Adams
Chris
Childerhouse
Laurie Cookson
Henry Collins

James Pile

Andrew Clifton

EE130621

EE130708

EE140626

EE93940

EE136452

EE135404

EE136424

EE107457

EE144292

EE125603

EE126277

EE90811

EE107575

EE27617

EE72013

EE92845

EE122170

EE143544

EE95608

EE102167

EE120309

EE12652

EE140943

EE28522

EE121290

EE132643

EE96439

EE117253

EE120798

EE108590

EE73876

AA

uc

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA

Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100

0/ 100
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102= David Devine
102= Anthony
Jennings
102= Matthew
Sheppard
102= Ben Hollamby
102= Tristan Hockey
102= Kallum Burrell
102= David Ferriman
102= Stephen Davey
102= Robert Calton
102= Thomas Davey
102= Trevor Bell
102= Jack Lovick
102= Paul Lovick
102= Kevin Jobling
102= Mike Bartlett
102= Frederick Calton
102= Chris Sayer
102= Oliver
Gooderham
102= Will Fenner
102= Tim Fenner
102= Todd Bridge
102= Darryl Taylor
102= Nathan Skinner
102= Jack Satwick
102= James Finnie
102= Lewis
Greenhowe
102= Ian Schwier
102= Richard
Ramwell
102= Derek Cardwell
102= Glenn Wilson
102= Kevin Reeve

EE89375

EE118229

EE99919

EE108390

EE31104

EE139976

EE120545

EE133419

EE22428

EE133418

EE42374

EE110965

EE87112

EE10320

EE124451

EE127715

EE105961

EE122920

EE128120

EE25004

EE132564

EE42961

EE118830

EE139088

S55198

S54955

EE125416

EE112434

S56100

EE134099

EE132619

A

A

AA

AA

ucC

AAA

AAA

AA

AA

AAA

AA

AA

ucC

AAA

uc

uc

AA

uc

Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100

0/ 100
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_—
ZN,
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
102= Nigel Gilder EE74086 A Mens 0/100
Senior
102= Andrew Coppen [EE89291 A Mens 0/100
Senior
102= John Bidwell EE5719 AAA Mens 0/100
Veteran
102= Laurence EE110246 A Mens 0/100
Greenleaf Senior
102= Phil Rowbottom |[EE48710 AA Mens 0/100
Veteran
102= Mark Webster |EE71646 AAA Mens 0/100
Senior
102= Thomas Booth |EE124132 A Mens 0/100
Senior
102= Gugsy Ahmed |EE96054 A Mens 0/100
Senior
102= Simon Dutton |EE143165 uc Mens 0/100
Senior
102= Philip Gerrans |EE141433 C Mens 0/100
Senior
102= Lee Sallabanks |[EE131495 |AA Mens 0/100
Senior
102= Jack Gathercole |[EE143204 C Mens 0/100
Senior
102= Lyndon EE127782 uc Mens 0/100
Hammond Senior
102= Matthew EE111701 B Mens 0/100
Grimble Senior
102= Stephen Page |EE129680 |C Mens 0/100
Senior
102= Stuart Clarke EE100572 A Mens 0/ 100
Senior
102= Richard Hughes WW574 AAA Mens 0/100
Senior
102= Matt Hance EE91416 AAA Mens 0/100
Senior
102= Kelvin Walsh EE66028 AA Mens 0/100
Senior
102= David Thomas |EE106284 |UC Mens 0/100
Senior
102= Stephen James EE81059 uc Mens 0/100
Veteran
102= Tony Ringrose |EE141427 |C Mens 0/100
Senior
102= Nigel Rock 55443 ucC Mens 0/100
Senior
102= Paul Thomas EE113492 AA Mens 0/100
Senior
102= Richard King EE24962 AAA Mens 0/100
Senior
102= Tom Archer EE142086 |UC Mens 0/100
Senior
102= Robert Butters |EE104974 |AA Mens 0/100
Senior
102= Francis EE102033 |A Mens 0/100
Alexander Senior
102=|Yes |Peter Chantry |EE139711 uc Mens 0/ 100
Senior
102=Yes |Robin Mumby |EE133278 C Mens 0/100
Senior
102=Yes Ben Gamble EE136549 B Mens 0/100

Senior
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_—
ZN,
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
102= Darren Harris EE128303 B Mens 0/100
Senior
102= Colin Smith EE36730 B Mens 0/100
Veteran
102= David Grayson |[EE119964 A Mens 0/ 100
Veteran
102= Steve EE19160 AAA Mens 0/100
Brightwell Veteran
102= John Orchard EE120373 B Mens 0/100
Senior
102= Craig Boddice |EE141338 B Mens 0/100
Senior
102= William Page EE138030 AA Mens 0/100
Junior
102= Ash Dar EE139809 B Mens 0/100
Senior
102= Andy Burton EE134143 A Mens 0/100
Senior
102= Anthony Cross |EE138556 |B Mens 0/ 100
Senior
102= Paul Holmes EE120730 C Mens 0/100
Senior
102= Geoffrey Burton EE116400 A Mens 0/100
Senior
102= Reece Ashby EE140385 |C Mens 0/100
Senior
102= Michael Durling |[EE48951 B Mens 0/100
Veteran
102= Antony Burt EE117108 |A Mens 0/100
Senior
102= Geoff Barker EE115805 |AA Mens 0/ 100
Senior
102= Eric Bowe EE7230 B Mens 0/100
Veteran
102=Yes Derek Monahan EE132907 ucC Mens 0/100
Senior
102= Charles EE130343 AA Mens 0/100
Monahan Junior
102= Kenneth EE46292 A Mens 0/100
Armstrong Veteran
102= John Jefferson |EE134373 C Mens 0/100
Senior
102= Martin Butcher |[EE128040 A Mens 0/100
Senior
102= Antony Hawkins [EE130326 B Mens 0/100
Senior
102= Gary Tromans |EE127823 B Mens 0/100
Senior
102= Bob Blundell EE106402 AA Mens 0/100
Senior
102= Simon Pearse |EE131683 B Mens 0/100
Senior
102= Neil OBrien EE131831 C Mens 0/100
Senior
102= Jaymie Sole EE127262 A Mens 0/100
Senior
102= Paul Finney EE129151 AA Mens 0/ 100
Senior
102= Robert Dawson |[EE124977 B Mens 0/100
Senior
102= Robert Lewis EE139778 A Mens 0/100

Senior
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_—
5
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
102= Graham EE1952 AAA Mens 0/100
Stirzaker Veteran
102= Richard King EE91586 A Mens 0/100
Senior
102=Yes Richard Cundall EE104353 B Mens 0/ 100
Senior
102=Yes Eric Cundall EE102412 B Mens 0/100
Veteran
102= Neil Lockton EE98171 AA Mens 0/100
Senior
102= Luke Elliott EE111544 |AAA Mens 0/100
Senior
102= James Attwood |[EE107759 |AAA Mens 0/100
Senior
102= Richard Faulds |EE187 AAA Mens 0/100
Senior
102= James Bradley- [EE127052 |AAA Mens 0/100
Day Senior
102= Phillip Marks EE50222 AAA Mens 0/100
Senior
102= Nicholas EE114845 AA Mens 0/100
Harrison Senior
102= Sean Fox EE129597 B Mens 0/100
Senior
102= William Rees WwW1428 A Mens 0/100
Senior
102= Richard Blacker |[EE73033 A Mens 0/100
Veteran
102= Timothy EE107539 |AAA Mens 0/100
Webster Senior
102= Kevin Clarke EE117549 A Mens 0/ 100
Senior
102=Yes Samuel Nunn EE127134 B Mens 0/100
Senior
102=Yes |Adrian Last EE87651 C Mens 0/100
Veteran
102= Thomas Oliver |EE132308 A Mens 0/100
Senior
102= Andrew Binks |EE134762 B Mens 0/100
Senior
102= Harry Seal EE107556 |AA Mens 0/100
Senior
102= David Gooding |EE96459 AA Mens 0/100
Senior
102= Mark Bowes EE109720 |AAA Mens 0/100
Senior
102= Jonathan EE67482 A Mens 0/100
Buckenham Senior
102= Tom Cooper EE137386 A Mens 0/100
Senior
102= Simon Tynan EE120688 |C Mens 0/100
Senior
102= Steven Whitwell EE26025 AAA Mens 0/100
Veteran
102= Stuart Aston EE117218 |A Mens 0/100
Senior
102= Jake Bowling EE122428 A Mens 0/ 100
Senior
102= Andrew Heron |EE127810 B Mens 0/100
Senior
102= Ross Holmes EE132398 A Mens 0/100

Senior
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102=

102=

102=

102=

102=
102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=Yes

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=
102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

Daniel Porter
Gavin Collinson
Tony Johnson
Sean
Crutchfield
Jasper Pearce
Kristian
Dickinson

Greg Holmes
Tom Rhodes
Brian Dunbavin
Peter Simpson

Mark Westall

John Haygreen

Andrew Coulson

Chris Lambert
Stephen Jones
Russell
Freeman
Scott
Greenwood
James Mather
Stewart
Cumming
Shaun Stacey
Ben Cumming
Andy Britton
Ben Fordham

Matt King

Charlie Gunn
Alastair Gunn

Rob Johnson
Nick Hendrick
Joshua Bennion
Adrian Balham
Martin Doughty

Colin Noble

EE139837

EE139015

EE132857

EE132588

EE138654
EE136200

EE141272

EE141628

EE84275

EE8574

EE66822

EE52037

EE125793

EE140350

EE128684

EE144041

EE124131

EE132146

552961

EE63158

S56478

SS55560

EE144129

EE140715

EE140698
EE140697

EE136489

EE86476

EE134349

EE69348

EE25609

S56695

uc

AA

AAA

ucC

AA

AA

AA

uc

uc

AAA

AA

AA

AA

ucC

Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens Colt
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens Colt
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Senior
Mens

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100

0/100
0/ 100

0/100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100

0/100
0/ 100

0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100

0/ 100
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_—
ZN,
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
102= Grant Maguire |SS6566 ucC Senior 0/100
Mens
102= Larry Fay 1110061 A Senior 0/100
Mens
102= Nigel Smith EE19260 B Veteran 0/ 100
Mens
102= Robert Arthurs |NI208I uc Veteran 0/100
Mens
102= David Marshall |NI149FF uc Senior 0/100
Mens
102= Linton Selfridge |[NI14600 uc Senior 0/100
Mens
102= Ray Fenton EE65945 B Veteran 0/100
Mens
102= Simon Bubb EE134681 B Senior 0/100
Mens
102= Clive Steadman EE138523 |UC Veteran 0/100
Mens
102= Thomas Boles |WW2739 B Junior 0/100
Mens
102= Frank Lowrison |[EE118504 A Senior 0/100
Mens
102= Matthew EE144565 |C Senior 0/100
Bromham Mens
102= Jack Tromans |EE127824 |A Senior 0/100
Mens
102= Charlie Faulds |EE139593 C Colt Mens 0/100
102= Anthony Orchel |[EE99287 A Veteran 0/100
Mens
Senior
Layout 1 2 3 4
Stand 1 2 3 4
Round 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25| 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 David Woolley |EE137277 AA Mens 24| 25 25| 24 98/100
Senior
2= Rob Claybrook |EE138218 AAA Mens 25/ 24, 23| 23 95/100
Senior
2= Mark Winser EE99970 AAA Senior 24 24 23| 24 95/100
Mens
4 Tom Young 554940 AA Mens 24 23 23| 24 94 /100
Senior
5 Guy Robinson |EE133084 A Mens 24| 21, 25| 23 93/100
Senior
6= Sean Ponting EE51931 AAA* Mens 22/ 23] 24 23 92/100
Senior
6= Michael Cyffin- |EE123747 AAA Mens 25/ 22 24/ 21 92/100
Jones Senior
6= Marc Watson SS6064 AA Senior 24| 22 24| 22 92/100
Mens
9= Alan Harris SS5395 A Mens 25/ 23 21 22 91/100
Senior
9= Joss Read EE100921 |AAA Mens 23/ 21 24 23 91/100
Senior
9= Timothy EE94815 AA Mens 24, 21 23 23 91/100
Simmons Senior
9= Paul Gillett EE32159 AA Senior 24 22 24 21 91/100

Mens
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9= Steve Whitelock
14= Sam Fitzgerald
14= Daniel Whittall
14= Janine White
14= Joakim Smith
18= Lindsay Gordon
18= Peter
Humphreys
18= Michael
Pennington
18= William
Baughan
22= Ralph
Thompson
22= Tim Pilling
22= Will Thatcher
22= Dave Hughes
26= Dave Dumelow
26= Andrew White
26= Joshua Keeble
29= Murray
Thomson
29= David Kempley
29= Max Daniel
29= Rob Fenwick
33= Paul Ibbotson
33= |Yes |Jonathan Blythe
33= Donal
McGovern
33= James Johnston
37= Richard Atkins
37= Scott Barnett
37= |Yes |Martin Walsh
40= Ian Cunliffe
40= Peter Critchley
40= Paul Poulter
40= Tony Gradwell

EE27981

EE120661

EE109828

WW1638

EE45277

554841

WW1858

EE70885

EE128828

EE108300

EE141240

EE19567

EE108685

EE104983

WW1067

WWw2370

SS6050

EE87054

EE130607

EE97872

EE115332

EE121279

1111190

SS5337

EE130511

EE87191

EE85081

EE117868

EE91465

EE120868

EE139501

AA

AAA

AA*

AAA

AA

AAA

AA

A*

AA*

AA

AAA

A*

Senior
Mens
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Senior
Mens
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Senior
Mens

23

23

23

21

24

23

24

22

24

23

24

22

22

23

21

21

18

22

22

23

24

23

23

21

22

22

21

24

20

22

21

24

22

25

23

23

23

19

23

23

22

20

22

20

24

23

20

25

23

21

19

20

20

22

22

19

20

21

19

20

21

>
&=
22, 22
23, 22
22, 20
24, 22
23] 20
23, 20
25 21
22, 22
20, 22
22, 21
22, 22
23 21
24, 22
200 20
21 22
23, 23
20 23
18| 23
23, 20
22, 22
23 18
21 21
21 19
24, 18
24, 19
21 21
22, 20
20, 20
21 22
21 19
22, 20

20

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

91 /100
90 /100
90 /100
90 /100
90/ 100
89 /100
89 /100
89 /100
89 /100
88 /100
88 /100
88 /100
88 /100
87 /100
87 /100
87 /100
86 /100
86 /100
86 /100
86 /100
85/ 100
85/ 100
85 /100
85 /100
84 /100
84 /100
84 /100
83 /100
83 /100
83 /100

83 /100
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44= |Yes

44= |Yes

44=

44=

44=

49=

49=

49=

49=

53=

53=

55=

55=

55=

58

59=

59=

59=

62=

62=

62=

62=

62=

67

Neil Midgley
Martin Griffiths
Steven Randles
Mike Cashmore
Megan Gamble
Mark Love

Carl Vickers
Andrew
Kettlewood
Tom Whittick
Andrew Calvert
Myles Shipway
Chris Harrison
Hugh Wragg
Martin
Easterman
Edward
Wilkinson
Daniel Kaye
Rebecca Adlam
Neil Peppiatt
Ivan Reid
Darren Clark
Stewart Owen
Liam Camp
Stephen Amies
Robert Harrison
Gareth Davies
Charlie Harker
Nunns

James
O'Driscoll
Matthew
Threlkeld
Francina
Mattinson

Mark Griffith

Richard
Manning

EE124971

EE132373

EE124877

EE127574

EE131023

556383

EE43770

EE89078

EE136000

EE105861

EE135704

EE128497

EE124938

EE142627

EE60680

EE89329

WW2651

EE112867

EE66078

EE107519

EE131828

EE133175

EE128781

Ww2283

EE140600

EE132047

EE111094

EE132282

EE121693

EE135017

Ww2887

AA

AA

AAA

B*

AAA

C*

AA

Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Senior
Mens
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Senior
Mens
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Senior
Mens
Mens
Senior

22

24

22

22

20

19

20

24

21

20

17

21

22

16

21

23

16

19

15

16

20

21

20

22

19

19

13

21

18

16

19

20

21

18

18

18

22

20

18

22

17

21

19

19

18

19

16

17

17

21

22

18

18

19

16

12

17

21

13

17

>
&=
18 23
22, 18
18 19
200 22
19, 23
24, 19
22, 18
22, 19
18 21
19, 18
23 20
19, 22
21 18
21 17
22, 22
200 17
18 20
23 21
21 19
22, 18
19/ 19
17, 21
17, 20
17, 19
15 21
21 22
19, 18
20 19
20 17
17, 19
20 17

16

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

82 /100
82 /100
82 /100
82 /100
82 /100
81 /100
81 /100
81 /100
81 /100
80 /100
80 /100
79 /100
79 /100
79 /100
78 / 100
77 / 100
77 / 100
77 / 100
76 / 100
76 / 100
76 / 100
76 /100
76 /100
75/ 100
74 / 100
74 / 100
73 /100
73 /100
71 /100
71 /100

69 / 100
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76

77

78 Yes

79=

79=

81

82=

84

85 Yes

86 Yes

87=

87=

87=

87=

87=

87=

87=

87=

87=

87=

87=

87=

87=

87=

87=

87=

87=

87=

John Cooke
Hazel Denney
Richard
Pennington
Chris Bryan
Robert Bower
Luke Hobson
Jason Thomas-
lea

Stuart Andrews
Thomas Smith
Phil Atkinson
Alistair Heelas
Jennifer Cooper
Simon Roe
Ben Kettlewood
Patrick Bird
Frazer Jolly
Leslie Meynell
Joe Hemmings
Richard
Dennison

Ian Mullarkey
Lee Jackson
Jonathan
Hutchinson
Michael Booth
Stephen Hall
Kevin Young
Paul Wheatley
Robert
Kitchingman
Michael Newby
Mark Nicholson

Ray Morrell

Jennie
Cartwright

EE121663

EE118012

EE40289

EE139002

EE142295

EE136390

EE144320

EE136873

EE117536

EE140807

EE129841

EE135226

EE107743

EE98505

EE136388

EE142939

EE121275

EE133169

EE130558

EE71316

EE116749

EE133502

EE129952

EE122211

EE119987

EE118675

EE137604

EE124658

EE138154

EE137772

EE121940

AAA

AA

AAA

AA

AA

Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior

16

18

17

20

17

18

21

15

16

20

15

14

13

15

15

15

14

15

13

13

)
/

17| 17
17 21
17| 18
14| 19
12 17
17 15
16/ 15
12 12
16/ 16
15 14
11 13

a9

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

69 / 100
68 / 100
66 / 100
65 /100
64 / 100
64 / 100
63 /100
60 / 100
60/ 100
58 /100
53 /100
24 /100
0/100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100

0/ 100
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_—
5
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
87 Martin Harker |EE91029 AA Mens 0/100
Senior
87 Graeme Bell EE129967 AA Mens 0/100
Senior
87 Jack EE45494 AA Mens 0/100
Whitehouse Senior
87 Yes |James Robinson EE132274 B Mens 0/100
Senior
87 Anthony Paley |EE86856 A Mens 0/100
Senior
87 Thomas Brown EE115433 AA Mens 0/100
Senior
87 Mark Hudson EE129268 A Mens 0/100
Senior
87 Andy Copland |EE123806 A Mens 0/100
Senior
87 Charlotte EE127172 B Ladies 0/100
Copland Senior
87 Edward EE81805 uc Mens 0/100
Chumbley Senior
87 Richard Potts EE130160 A Mens 0/100
Senior
87 Ben Whitehouse|EE137532 uc Mens 0/100
Senior
87 Alan Bavington |[EE120890 uc Mens 0/100
Senior
87 Clive Scase EE122193 A Mens 0/100
Senior
87 Paul Burrows EE125607 A Mens 0/100
Senior
87 Sam Rattley EE131558 A Mens 0/ 100
Senior
87 Robert Moore S56460 C Mens 0/100
Senior
87 Kerry Oakley EE124597 |C Ladies 0/ 100
Senior
87 Mark Oakley EE124615 A Mens 0/ 100
Senior
87 Sean Gamblen |EE115804 |AA Mens 0/100
Senior
87 James Mcguire |EE129598 B Mens 0/100
Senior
87 Guy Watson EE88677 B Mens 0/100
Senior
87 Ben King EE125951 AAA Mens 0/100
Senior
87 James Wood EE117533 A Mens 0/100
Senior
87 Ashley EE115816 |UC Mens 0/100
Cumberland Senior
87 Martin Bull EE138974 |C Mens 0/100
Senior
87 Darren Elliott EE112700 A Mens 0/100
Senior
87 Tanya Faulds EE1436 B Ladies 0/100
Senior
87 Russell Mason |EE112735 |AA Mens 0/ 100
Senior
87 Paul Foster EE18214 AAA Mens 0/100
Senior
87 John Smith EE107103 |A Mens 0/100

Senior
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87=

87=

87=

87=

87=

87=

87=

87=

87=

87=

87= |Yes

87= |Yes

87=

87=

87=

87=

87=

87=

87=

87=

87=

87=

87=

87=

87=

87=

87=

87=

87=

87=

87=

Michael Foster
John Garside
Andrew Gott
Tom Durance
Peter Skillen
Richard
Bunning

Mark Goddard
Karl Hagan
Graham
Valentine
Kevin Howland
David Dale
David Jobson
Brian Gibson
Hannah Gibson
James Cheer
David Lidbetter
Philip
Blakeborough
Mark Noble
Adam Rowe
James England
Mark Smith
Graham Walker
Anthony Martin
Sam Dempster
Andrew Hall
Angus Mawson
Alex Higgs
Gary Hume
Lee Thompson

David Johns

Lee Johns

EE10816

EE115895

EE123788

EE141208

EE139783

EE84951

EE52842

EE93896

EE91250

EE36413

EE127398

EE134741

EE98291

EE108958

EE132399

EE131705

EE131084

EE139046

EE105303

EE130708

EE140626

EE136452

EE135404

EE136424

EE107457

EE144292

EE125603

EE90811

EE107575

EE72013

EE92845

AA

AA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA

uc

AAA

AA

AA

Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100

0/ 100
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87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

Keith Hoskin
Mark Varcoe
John Lee
Matthew Lee
Jake Moore
George
Digweed
Callum Jarvis
Nick Adams
Chris
Childerhouse
Henry Collins
James Pile
Andrew Clifton
Rebecca Clifton
David Devine
Anthony
Jennings
Matthew
Sheppard

Ben Hollamby
David Ferriman
Stephen Davey
Robert Calton
Thomas Davey
Jack Lovick
Paul Lovick
Cheryl Hall
Mike Bartlett
Frederick Calton
Chris Sayer
Oliver
Gooderham
Tim Fenner

Todd Bridge

Nathan Skinner

EE122170

EE143544

EE95608

EE102167

EE120309

EE12652

EE140943

EE132643

EE96439

EE120798

EE108590

EE73876

EE127058

EE89375

EE118229

EE99919

EE108390

EE120545

EE133419

EE22428

EE133418

EE110965

EE87112

EE103805

EE124451

EE127715

EE105961

EE122920

EE25004

EE132564

EE118830

ucC

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA

AA

AA

AA

uc

AAA

AAA

AA

AA

AAA

Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
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87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

Kelly Hockey
Jack Satwick
Liz Salmon
James Finnie
Lewis
Greenhowe

Richard
Ramwell

Derek Cardwell

Glenn Wilson
Kevin Reeve

Nigel Gilder

Andrew Coppen

Georgia Moule
Laurence
Greenleaf
Mark Webster
Thomas Booth

Gugsy Ahmed

Simon Dutton

Rebecca Brown

Diane Ablett

Philip Gerrans

Lee Sallabanks

Jack Gathercole

Lyndon
Hammond
Matthew
Grimble
Stephen Page

Stuart Clarke

Ruth Markham

EE2686

EE139088

EE121291

S55198

S§54955

EE112434

S56100

EE134099

EE132619

EE74086

EE89291

EE20297

EE110246

EE71646

EE124132

EE96054

EE143165

EE125344

EE136202

EE141433

EE131495

EE143204

EE127782

EE111701

EE129680

EE100572

EE117277

Richard Hughes WW574

Matt Hance

Sam Betts

Kelvin Walsh

EE91416

EE141495

EE66028

C

uc

ucC

uc

AA

AAA

AA

ucC

ucC

AAA

AAA

AA

Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100

0/ 100
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87=

87=

87=

87=

87=

87=

87=

87=

87= |Yes

87= |Yes

87= |Yes

David Thomas
Tony Ringrose
Nigel Rock
Paul Thomas
Richard King
Tom Archer
Robert Butters
Francis
Alexander
Peter Chantry
Robin Mumby
Ben Gamble
Darren Harris
John Orchard
Craig Boddice
Ash Dar

Andy Burton
Anthony Cross
Paul Holmes
Geoffrey Burton
Reece Ashby
Antony Burt
Geoff Barker
Derek Monahan
John Jefferson
Martin Butcher
Antony Hawkins
Gary Tromans
Bob Blundell
Simon Pearse
Neil OBrien

Jaymie Sole

EE106284

EE141427

55443

EE113492

EE24962

EE142086

EE104974

EE102033

EE139711

EE133278

EE136549

EE128303

EE120373

EE141338

EE139809

EE134143

EE138556

EE120730

EE116400

EE140385

EE117108

EE115805

EE132907

EE134373

EE128040

EE130326

EE127823

EE106402

EE131683

EE131831

EE127262

uc

AA

AAA

AA

ucC

Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
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/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100

0/ 100
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87

87

Paul Finney
Robert Dawson
Robert Lewis
Rachel Tweddell
Natasha Vadasz
Richard King
Richard Cundall
Neil Lockton
Luke Elliott
James Attwood
Richard Faulds
James Bradley-
Day

Phillip Marks
Nicholas
Harrison

Sean Fox
Joanne
Atherton
William Rees
Timothy
Webster

Kevin Clarke
Samuel Nunn
Thomas Oliver
Andrew Binks
Harry Seal
David Gooding
Mark Bowes
Jonathan
Buckenham
Tom Cooper
Simon Tynan
Stuart Aston

Jake Bowling

Andrew Heron

EE129151

EE124977

EE139778

EE140165

EE105601

EE91586

EE104353

EE98171

EE111544

EE107759

EE187

EE127052

EE50222

EE114845

EE129597

EE106670

Ww1428

EE107539

EE117549

EE127134

EE132308

EE134762

EE107556

EE96459

EE109720

EE67482

EE137386

EE120688

EE117218

EE122428

EE127810

AA

AA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA

AA

AAA

Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
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87=

87=

87=

87=

87=

87=

87=

87=

87=

87= |Yes

87= |Yes

87=

87=

87=

87=

87=

87=

87=

87=

87=

87=

87=

87=

87=

87=

87=

87=

87=

87=

87=

Ross Holmes
Daniel Porter
Gavin Collinson
Tony Johnson
Sean
Crutchfield
Kristian
Dickinson

Greg Holmes

Tom Rhodes

Andrew Coulson

Chris Lambert
Stephen Jones
Frances Jones
Russell
Freeman
Scott
Greenwood
James Mather
Stewart
Cumming
Shaun Stacey
Emma Stacey
Andy Britton
Ben Fordham
Matt King
Alastair Gunn
Rob Johnson
Nick Hendrick
Colin Noble
Grant Maguire
Larry Fay
Nicola Elder
David Marshall

Linton Selfridge

Simon Bubb

EE132398

EE139837

EE139015

EE132857

EE132588

EE136200

EE141272

EE141628

EE125793

EE140350

EE128684

EE130986

EE144041

EE124131

EE132146

552961

EE63158

EE125027

S§S5560

EE144129

EE140715

EE140697

EE136489

EE86476

SS6695

S56566

1110061

1111339

NI149FF

NI14600

EE134681

uc

AA

AAA

uc

AA

AA

AA

uc

uc

ucC

AAA

uc

uc

B

Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
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/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
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_—
ZN,
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
87= Frank Lowrison |[EE118504 |A Senior 0/100
Mens
87= Matthew EE144565 C Senior 0/100
Bromham Mens
87= Jack Tromans |EE127824 A Senior 0/ 100
Mens
Veteran
Layout 1 2 3 4
Stand 1 2 3 4
Round 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25/ 25| 25| 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Alexander Gair |EE42955 AAA Mens 23| 24, 24| 20 91/100
Veteran
2 Anthony Dean |EE12923 AAA Mens 21 24, 22| 20 87/100
Veteran
3 John Carlyle EE122888 A Mens 23/ 21 20 18 82 /100
Veteran
4= Mike Harding WWwW449 A Mens 25 14 21/ 20 80/100
Veteran
4= Andrew Jones |EE50331 A Mens 21 18 23| 18 80/100
Veteran
6= |Yes |John Longstaff |EE129176 |A Mens 22| 17, 22| 18 79/ 100
Veteran
6= |Yes David Ward EE121364 C Mens 24, 14 21 20 79/ 100
Veteran
8= William EE31259 AAA Mens 200 19 20 19 78/ 100
Pennington Veteran
8= |Yes |Paul Bulman EE91434 B Mens 22| 17, 21| 18 78 /100
Veteran
10 Yes |Ian Bulman EE91366 A Mens 19 16/ 19 21 75/100
Veteran
11= Michael Wragg |EE123787 |A Mens 200 19 19, 16 74/ 100
Veteran
11= Tony Leonard EE88361 A Veteran 21 15 22| 16/ 74/ 100
Mens
13 Michael EE14001 A Mens 18 14 21 17 70/100
Rollason Veteran
14 Grant Davidson EE38259 B Mens 15 18 20 16 69/100
Veteran
15 Yes |Michael Walker EE144280 C Mens 15 12/ 14, 17 58/100
Veteran
16 |Yes |David Vickers |EE43197 A Mens 15 11 14 15 55/100
Veteran
17 Yes |Peter Hancock |EE109234 C Mens 13/ 11 11 100 45/ 100
Veteran
18= Keith Roe EE17045 A Mens 0/100
Veteran
18= Yes |Michael EE19675 A Mens 0/100
Merrington Veteran
18= Barry Radford |EE119148 B Mens 0/100
Veteran
18= David Pointer |EE30268 A Mens 0/100
Veteran
18= Heather Pointer |EE38856 C Ladies 0/100
Veteran
18= Ian Marsden SS819 AA Mens 0/100
Veteran
18= Robert Bruce SS2354 uc Mens 0/100

Veteran
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18=

18=

18=

18=

18=

18=

18=

18=

18=

18=

18=

18=

18=

18=

18=

18=

18=

18=

18=

18=

18=

18=

18=

18=

18=

18=

18=

18=

18=

18=

18=

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

David Rae EE96593
Michael Snape |EE42934
Glenn Hunt EE56372
Robert Crowson EE92591
Stewart Chester| EE83228
John Harrison |EE108856
Jim Grant EE90057
John Grice EE9223
Peter Jarvis EE83557
John Mitchell EE5000
Philip Soanes EE13695
Tony Cox EE88890

David Clayton |EE58048

George EE58251
Wiszniewski
Keith Riley EE82336

Mr I Hardacre |EE61855
George Keys EE21659
David King EE125952
Keith Hugill EE50317

Dave Carrie EE81097

Oleksandr EE145297
Tsutskov

William EE133474
Uppington

Robert Clarkson EE29387
Todd Walsh EE133426
Stephen EE130621
Williams

Keith Spear EE93940
Sean Hopper EE126277
David Gale EE27617
Peter Mylam EE28522
Gary Symes EE121290

Laurie Cookson |EE117253

uc

AAA

AA

AA

uc

Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
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Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
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Veteran
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Veteran
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Mens
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Mens
Veteran
Mens
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Mens
Veteran
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Veteran
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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0/ 100
0/ 100
0/100
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0/100
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0/100
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18=
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18=

18=

18=

18=

18=

18=
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18= |Yes

18=

18= |Yes

18=

18=

18=

18=

18=

18=

18=

18=

18=

18=

18=

18=

Trevor Bell
Kevin Jobling
Darryl Taylor
Ian Schwier
John Bidwell
Phil Rowbottom
Stephen James
Colin Smith
David Grayson
Steve
Brightwell
Michael Durling
Eric Bowe
Kenneth
Armstrong
Graham
Stirzaker

Eric Cundall
Richard Blacker
Adrian Last
Steven Whitwell
Brian Dunbavin
Peter Simpson
Mark Westall
John Haygreen
Adrian Balham
Martin Doughty
Nigel Smith
Robert Arthurs
Ray Fenton

Clive Steadman

Anthony Orchel

EE42374

EE10320

EE42961

EE125416

EE5719

EE48710

EE81059

EE36730

EE119964

EE19160

EE48951

EE7230

EE46292

EE1952

EE102412

EE73033

EE87651

EE26025

EE84275

EE8574
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